o N
Abertamska lyze
LK Abertamy * nedéle 13. iinora 2022
Vysledky * 3 stranky
PofF. PFijmeni, jméno Klub / mésto Stat Nar. Cas Ztrata P';g'h“-
A: 8 km (12)
muzi A (M40) (4)
1 TOBEK Frantisek LK Jasan AS [~ 1985 22:38.7 - 21,21
2 VOLNY Jindfich KOME Klub - 1982 22:48.9 +10.2 21,05
3 TUCEK Michal KotlaFka Praha - 1982 25:32.2 + 2:53.5 18,80
4 KLICNIK Vaclav Zwicks = 1983 29:34.1 + 6:55.4 16,23
muzi B (M60) (7)
1 HADRAVA JiFi AK Sokolov - 1971 22:55.7 - 20,95
2 TOSNER Michal LK Slovan K. Vary z.s - 1978 23:47.1 +51.4 20,18
3 WALCHETSEDER Petr LK Jasan A% - 1970 25:22.4 +2:26.7 18,92
4 SINDELAR JiFi Hroznétin Olympie == 1965 26:51.7 + 3:56.0 17,88
5 KVACMAR Vlastimil BKL Machov (- 1974 27:25.9 +4:30.2 17,51
6 HAVLICEK Michal ACES Team K.Vary - 1971 33:54.2 + 10:58.5 14,16
7 HOSTYNEK Boris LK Abertamy [ 1977 40:29.2 +17:33.5 11,86
veterani (M61) (1)
1 MOTLIK Pavel SOHV Aertamy [ 1949 31:55.3 - 15,04
B: 4 km (10)
starsi zaci U 15 (Z15) (2)
1 GASEK Simon LK Slovan K. Vary z.s o 2007 11:06.5 - 21,62
2 BAUER David LK Slovan K. Vary z.s - 2007 11:18.0 +11.5 21,24
mladsi dorostenci U 16 (M16) (3)
1 KRUL Michal LK Slovan K. Vary z.s e 2006 10:48.8 - 22,22
2 KREMLING Martin LK Slovan K. Vary z.s - 2006 11:35.0 + 46.2 20,72
3 SLAVIK Vojtéch TJ RADON Vysoka Pec - 2006 12:43.5 + 1:54.7 18,87
mladsi dorostenky U 16 (Z16) (2)
1 HOLIKOVA Petra TJ RADON Vysoké Pec [ 2006 12:24.4 - 19,35
2 HOLA Valerie LK Slovan K. Vary z.s - 2006 14:09.4 + 1:45.0 16,96
starsi dorostenky U 18 (Z18) (1)
1 PERINOVA Zuzana LK Slovan K. Vary == 2005 14:05.9 - 17,04
Zeny B (260) (2)
1 SAUEROVA Klara LK Jasan A% [ 1980 14:05.1 - 17,04
2 SPLINAROVA Jana LK Slovan K. Vary z.s - 1964 21:00.7 + 6:55.6 11,43
C: 3 km (23)
starsi zaci (M14) (10)
1 HOLY Tobias LK Slovan K. Vary z.s o 2008 10:05.2 - 17,85
2 DVORAK Jan LK Slovan K. Vary z.s - 2008 10:16.1 +10.9 17,53
3 TUREK Jakub LK Slovan K. Vary z.s - 2008 10:26.1 +20.9 17,25
4 BLAHOUT Jonas LK Slovan K. Vary z.s o 2008 11:05.1 +59.9 16,24
5 MOHRMANN Jonas LK Slovan K. Vary z.s [ 2008 11:07.1 +1:01.9 16,19
6 KUBANEK Tomas LK Jasan A$ - 2009 11:26.0 +1:20.8 15,74
7 KUNES Petr LK Slovan K. Vary z.s = 2008 11:30.1 + 1:24.9 15,65
8 TOBRMAN Filip Albert USK CS Plzef - 2008 11:34.8 +1:29.6 15,56
9 KOLLAR Lubor LK Slovan K. Vary z.s [ 2009 11:58.5 + 1:53.3 15,04
10 VASTL Viktor LK Slovan K. Vary z.s o 2008 12:23.7 +2:18.5 14,54
starsi zakyné (214) (11)
1 CIPRYSOVA Alzbéta LK Slovan K. Vary [ 2008 10:30.0 - 17,14
2 SPERLOVA Iva LK Slovan K. Vary - 2008 10:54.1 +24.1 16,51
3 VYSKOCILOVA Magdalena LK Slovan K. Vary z.s (- 2009 10:55.1 +25.1 16,49
4 LOSTAKOVA Ela LK Slovan K. Vary z.s o 2008 11:08.1 +38.1 16,17
5 KRACMAROVA Anna BKL Machov - 2009 11:13.5 +43.5 16,05
6 VANOVA Eli$ka LK Slovan K. Vary z.s - 2008 11:37.5 + 1:07.5 15,49
7 BARTOVA Kornelie LK Slovan K. Vary z.s [ 2008 11:40.4 +1:10.4 15,43
. 8 HEMPLOVA Jifina LK Jasan A% - 2008 12:16.4 + 1:46.4 14,67
J
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Pofr.

PFijmeni, jméno

starsi zakyné (Z14) (pokracovani)

9
10
11

KRYLOVA Ema
NDUWIMANA Lisa
KRISTKOVA Maja

starsi zakyné U 15 (M15) (2)

1
2

D: 2 km (23)

PATKOVA Viktorie
PERINOVA Eliska

mladsi Zaci (M12) (7)

NOU L WNR

Q-

mladsi z

OCoONGOUHA,WNER

E: 1 km (32)
nejmladsi

[

VCoONGOOTUA_,WN

14
nejmladsi

[

VWCoONGOOURAWN

STERBA Lukas
NOVAK Petr
ANDRESIK Matyas
PORADA Krystof
BASETLIK Petr
HAMPL Vojta
DUSKA Vojtéch

kyné (Z12) (16)

CIPRYSOVA Magdalena
SAUEROVA Lenka
BARTOVA Darina
SPERLOVA Anna
RUZICKOVA Jana
SOUKUPOVA Sarka
NDUWIMANA Ania
BLAHOUTOVA Klara
TURKOVA Klara
TOBKOVA Ester
DVORAKOVA Nikol
HAVLiCKOVA Michaela
VASTLOVA Barbora
FEDOSOVA Denisa
SUCHA Adéla
UZLIKOVA Stella

$aci (M10) (14)
SPICKA David
RUTRLE Michal
PILAT Lukas
KROPACEK Antonin
VITEK Max
SESTAK Petr
SULC Kristian
KUNES Matéj
KUNES Tomas
SLEZAK Martin
KOURIL Michal
KLEMENT Jakub
VANA David
PAJTAS Andrej
$akyné (210) (18)
SPERLOVA Katefina
BAUEROVA Lucie
BLAHOUTOVA Barbora
SLAPOVA Sara
BURESOVA Julie
KUNESOVA Dominika
JELINKOVA Johanka
MOHRMANOVA Beata
PELCOVA Aneta

Klub / mésto

LK Jasan A
LK Slovan K. Vary
LK Jasan As

LK Slovan K. Vary z.s
LK Slovan K. Vary

LK Slovan K. Vary z.s
LK Jasan AS

TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
LK Slovan K. Vary

TJ RADON Vysoké Pec
LK Pernink

Krasno

LK Slovan K. Vary
LK Jasan AS

LK Slovan K. Vary
LK Slovan K. Vary
LK Slovan K. Vary
LK Jasan AS

LK Slovan K. Vary
LK Slovan K. Vary
LK Slovan K. Vary
LK Jasan AS

LK Slovan K. Vary
LK Slovan K. Vary
BK Ostrov

LK Jasan AS

LK Slovan K. Vary
AK Sokolov

TJ RADON Vysoké Pec
TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
LK Slovan KV

LK Slovan KV

LK Slovan KV

LK Slovan KV

LK Slovan K. Vary z.s
TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
LK Slovan KV

LK Slovan KV

LK Slovan KV

AK Sokolov

TJ RADON Vysoké Pec
LK Slovan K. Vary

LK Slovan K. Vary

TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
LK Slovan K. Vary

LK Slovan KV

LK Slovan KV

LK Slovan KV

LK Slovan KV

Stat
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Nar.

2008
2009
2009

2007
2007

2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011

2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013

2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013

12:31.6
13:22.7
13:56.6

10:22.5
10:38.9

6:08.7
7:25.6
7:35.4
7:58.7
9:06.8
11:56.1
12:01.3

6:34.4
6:37.8
7:13.3
7:20.7
7:21.1
7:34.6
7:41.0
7:56.3
8:11.4
8:12.0
9:05.7
9:18.1
9:37.8
9:44.1
9:49.7
10:29.9

3:02.4
3:21.1
3:24.8
3:27.1
3:42.0
3:44.3
3:51.2
3:52.2
4:05.6
4:14.2
4:18.4
4:28.3
4:38.5
5:04.3

3:26.0
3:37.1
3:40.2
3:56.4
3:57.1
4:08.5
4:08.7
4:17.8
4:22.8

Ztrata P{ﬂ/'h“'
+ 2:01.6 14,38
+ 2:52.7 13,47
+ 3:26.6 12,92

- 17,36

+ 16.4 16,93

- 19,57
+ 1:16.9 16,18
+ 1:26.7 15,82
+ 1:50.0 15,06
+ 2:58.1 13,19
+ 5:47.4 10,06
+ 5:52.6 9,99

- 18,27

+ 3.4 18,14

+ 38.9 16,63

+ 46.3 16,36

+46.7 16,33
+ 1:00.2 15,86
+ 1:06.6 15,62
+1:21.9 15,13
+1:37.0 14,66
+ 1:37.6 14,63
+ 2:31.3 13,21
+ 2:43.7 12,90
+ 3:03.4 12,48
+ 3:09.7 12,33
+ 3:15.3 12,22
+ 3:55.5 11,45

- 19,78

+ 18.7 17,91

+22.4 17,65

+24.7 17,39

+ 39.6 16,22

+41.9 16,07

+48.8 15,58

+49.8 15,52
+ 1:03.2 14,69
+1:11.8 14,17
+ 1:16.0 13,95
+1:25.9 13,43
+ 1:36.1 12,95
+ 2:01.9 11,84

- 17,48

+11.1 16,59

+ 14.2 16,36

+ 30.4 15,25

+31.1 15,19

+ 42.5 14,52

+42.7 14,52

+ 51.8 14,01

+56.8 13,74
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Pofr.

PFijmeni, jméno

nejmladsi zakyné (Z10) (pokracovani)

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

F: 400 m (26)

NICKOL Marleen
KLEINOVA Natalka
KOSINOVA Linda
HOFMANNOVA Lenka
SCHEE Nora
VINCURKOVA Amalka
PORADOVA Ema
LINHARTOVA Eli$ka
SASKOVA Kristyna

predzaci (M08) (12)

OCOoONGOUBA,WNER

VOLNY Oliver
KRATOCHVIL Samuel
HERING Antonin
VITEK Matéj
KUNES Daniel
NOVOTNY Lukas
ZITKO Vojta
SVITACEK Matéj
CACHA Marek
OSICKA Tadeas
JANECEK Jakub
PAJTAS Simon

piedzakyné (Z08) (14)

1

VCoOONGOOTUA_,WN

G: 200 m (18)

SLAPOVA Sofie

DELL Maya Olivia
VAGRCKOVA Ani¢ka
GAZDACKOVA Emilka
POPOVA Amalie
MAULEN Rozarka
VANKOVA Adélka
VINCORKOVA Alzbéta
MARKOVA Karolina
ZIVNUSTKOVA Julinka
SVITACKOVA Magdalena
SMEJKALOVA Olivie
BILKOVA AneZka
HROSKOVA Klara

benjaminci H (M06) (6)

1

A b WN

SPICKA Max
VITEK Mikulas
KASPAR Metodé&j
TOUS Krystof
OSICKA Eliot
KLICNIK Vaclav

benjaminci D (Z06) (12)

1

VWCoONOOULAWN

SPERLOVA Marie
KRIZOVA Ella
VOLNA Laura

DELL Anna Tereza
BENDOVA Ema
FEDOSOVA Simona
SEVCIKOVA Karolina
SVITACKOVA Johana
ZITKOVA Anna
TUCKOVA Klara
CECAKOVA Amalie
SULCOVA Tonicka

Klub / mésto

LK Jasan AS
LK Slovan KV
LK Slovan KV
LK Abertamy
LK Slovan KV
LK Pernink
LK Slovan KV
LK Slovan KV
AK Sokolov

TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
LK Slovan KV

LK Slovan KV

LK Slovan KV

LK Pernink

TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
LK Slovan KV

LK Pernink

LK Pernink

AK Sokolov

TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
LK Pernink

LK Slovan KV

TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
LK Jasan AS

LK Slovan KV

LK Slovan KV

LK Pernink

Hluboky

LK Slovan KV

TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
LK Slovan KV

LK Pernink

AK Sokolov

TJ RADON Vysoké Pec
LK Slovan K. Vary z.s
LK Pernink

Abertamy

LK Pernink

Zwicks

TJ RADON Vysoké Pec
TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
LK Pernink

LK Pernink

LK Jasan As

LK Jasan As

TJ RADON Vysoka Pec
LK Pernink

Kotlarka

Hrebecna

LK Slovan KV

rrrrrrrrry
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Nar.

2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013

2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2015

2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015

2017
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017

2016 42:11.5

4:28.2
4:28.7
4:31.1
4:31.8
4:39.7
4:41.4
4:42.4
5:35.6
5:47.7

1:48.7
1:50.9
1:54.0
2:04.8
2:12.1
2:22.7
2:23.4
2:28.1
2:30.0
3:07.6
3:22.1
3:28.7

2:07.6
2:09.5
2:09.6
2:09.6
2:13.3
2:15.6
2:16.0
2:25.0
2:34.3
2:34.5
2:39.4
2:59.1
3:03.5
3:26.4

1:09.8
1:11.0
1:53.5
1:56.8
2:26.1
3:07.7

0:49.6
0:50.6
0:52.2
1:18.9
1:25.5
1:27.5
1:30.4
1:48.8
2:13.2
3:14.9
3:22.9

Ztrata P{ﬂ/'h“'
+ 1:02.2 13,43
+ 1:02.7 13,43
+ 1:05.1 13,28
+ 1:05.8 13,28
+1:13.7 12,90
+ 1:15.4 12,81
+ 1:16.4 12,77
+ 2:09.6 10,75
+ 2:21.7 10,37

- 13,33

+ 2.2 13,09

+5.3 12,63

+ 16.1 11,61

+23.4 10,91

+ 34.0 10,14

+ 34.7 10,07

+ 39.4 9,73

+41.3 9,60
+1:18.9 7,70
+ 1:33.4 7,13
+ 1:40.0 6,92

- 11,34

+ 1.9 11,16

+ 2.0 11,16

+ 2.0 11,16

+ 5.7 10,83

+ 8.0 10,67

+ 8.4 10,59

+17.4 9,93

+ 26.7 9,35

+ 26.9 9,35

+ 31.8 9,06

+ 51.5 8,04

+55.9 7,87
+1:18.8 6,99

- 10,43

+ 1.2 10,14

+43.7 6,37

+47.0 6,21
+1:16.3 4,93
+ 1:57.9 3,85

- 14,69

+ 1.0 14,40

+ 2.6 13,85

+29.3 9,23

+ 35.9 8,47

+ 37.9 8,28

+40.8 8,00

+ 59.2 6,67
+ 1:23.6 5,41
+ 2:25.3 3,71
+ 2:33.3 3,56
+41:21.9 0,28
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